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Take-Up Frames - TPHU

Selection/Dimensions – Take-Up Frames – TPHU

Shaft
Size

Frame
Size

Nom.
Travel

Part
No.

F
Bolt
Dia

Wt. B C D E G

1-7/8

TPHU110

12 013497 58 29-1/2

3-1/2

27-1/2

- 5/8 11/161-15/16 18 013498 70 35-1/2 33-1/2

2 24 013499 82 41-1/2 39-1/2

2-3/16
2-1/4

TPHU120

12 013900 71 29-1/2

4-1/2

27-1/2

- 5/8 11/1618 013901 85 35-1/2 33-1/2

24 013902 99 41-1/2 39-1/2

2-3/8

TPHU130

12 013903 73 30-1/2

4-1/2

28-1/2

- 3/4 13/162-7/16 18 013904 86 36-1/2 34-1/2

2-1/2 24 013905 99 42-1/2 40-1/2

2-11/16
2-3/4

2-15/16
3

TPHU140

12 013906 80 32-1/2

4-1/2

30-1/2

2 5/8 11/16

18 013907 93 38-1/2 36-1/2

24 013908 106 44-1/2 42-1/2

30 013909 119 50-1/2 48-1/2

36 013910 132 56-1/2 54-1/2

3-3/16
3-1/4
3-7/16
3-1/2

TPHU150

12 013511 91 34-1/4

4-1/2

32

2 3/4 13/16

18 013512 105 40-1/4 38

24 013513 119 46-1/4 44

30 013514 133 52-1/4 50

36 013515 147 58-1/4 56

3-11/16
3-15/16

4
TPHU160

12 013916 132 38-1/2

5-1/2

36

2-1/2 3/4 13/16

18 013917 150 44-1/2 42

24 013918 168 50-1/2 48

30 013519 186 56-1/2 54

36 013520 204 62-1/2 60
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Take-Up Frames - TPHU

Shaft
Size

Frame
Size

Nom.
Travel

Part
No.

S
Screw

Dia.

T
Max.
Travel

H J M R U

1-7/8
1-15/16

2
TPHU110

12 013497 13-1/2

18 013498 1/2 10-5/8 3-15/16 6-5/16 3/4 19-1/2 7-3/4

24 013499 25-1/2

2-3/16
2-1/4

12 013900 13-1/2

TPHU120 18 013901 1/2 11-1/4 4-7/16 7-7/16 1 19-1/2 7

24 013902 25-1/2

2-3/8
2-7/16
2-1/2

12 013903 13-1/2

TPHU130 18 013904 1/2 11-3/4 4-5/8 7-61/64 1 19-1/2 7-1/2

24 013905 25-1/2

2-11/16
2-3/4

2-15/16
3

TPHU140

12 013906 15-1/2

18 013907 21-1/2

24 013908 3/4 12-5/16 5-1/8 8-1/2 1 27-1/2 7-1/2

30 013909 33-1/2

36 013910 39-1/2

3-3/16
3-1/4
3-7/16
3-1/2

12 013511 15-1/2

18 013512 21-1/2

TPHU150 24 013513 3/4 13-27/32 5-5/8 9-23/32 1-1/4 27-1/2 8-1/4

30 013514 33-1/2

36 013515 39-1/2

3-11/16
3-15/16

4

12 013916 16-1/2

18 013917 22-1/2

TPHU160 24 013918 1 17 7 11-5/8 1-1/4 28-1/2 9-3/4

30 013519 34-1/2

36 013520 40-1/2

SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARINGS
S-2000

Shaft
Size Frame Size •	 TPHU	Take-Up	Frames	Are	Not	Supplied	With	

Bearings. First Match The Take-Up Frame With The 
Bearing Size From This Page. Then Turn To The Page 
Listed For The Specific Bearing Part Number.

•	 S-2000-	B12-9

•	 See	B19-24	and	B19-25	For	TPHU	Take-Up	Frame	
Travel Options And Part Numbers.

1-15/16
TPHU-110

2

2-3/16 TPHU-120

2-7/16 TPHU-130

2-11/16

TPHU-1402-15/16

3

3-7/16 TPHU-150

3-15/16 TPHU-160

Selection/Dimensions – Spherical Roller Bearings


